
 

 
Board Meeting Dates 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
As approved at the April 26, 2022 Regular Board Meeting, the Board Meeting dates for the 
2022-2023 school year are as follows commencing at 0900 hours at Division Office in Fort 
Macleod.    
 
2022-2023 Regular Board Meeting Dates 
    
Monday, September 26, 2022 
Monday, October 24, 2022   (Organizational & Regular) 
Monday, November 28, 2022  (AERR & Audited Financial Statement Approval) 
Monday, December 19, 2022  
Monday, January 23, 2023 
Monday, February 27, 2023 
Monday, March 27, 2023 
Monday, April 24, 2023 
Monday, May 29, 2023  
Monday, June 26, 2023 
  
 
 
2022-2023 Meeting of the Whole Dates (Trustees, Sr. Management) 
 
Monday, September 12, 2022 
Monday, October 17, 2022  
Monday, November 14, 2022 
Monday, December 12, 2022 
Monday, January 9, 2023 
Monday, February 13, 2023 
Monday, March 13, 2023 
Monday, April 17, 2023 
Monday, May 8, 2023 
Monday, June 12, 2023 


